Service station Breakfast
Eggs your way, oven roasted tomato, streaky bacon , pork banger
Choice of toast: Homemade seed bread, rye, white, brown or Sourdough

Vegetarian Breakfast: Eggs your way, haloumi, roasted mushrooms, grilled vegetables,

Roasted tomato served with toast

Creamy Scrambled eggs with your choice of toast
Creamy Scrambled eggs on a croissant

Creamy Salmon trout scrambled eggs with toast
Creamy Salmon trout scrambled eggs with croissant
Extra bacon

Extra avocado

Extra roasted tomato

Extra roasted thyme mushrooms

Extra sour dough toast

Breakfast Wrap: Mexican Black beans, tomato, cream cheese, crushed avocado and
Fresh coriander.

Extra bacon

Sausage Wrap: Scrambled eggs, tomato coriander salsa, pork banger and
Crushed avocado

Mexican beans, tomato coriander salsa, avocado , roti or toast
Add poached or fried egg

%*

SERVICE
STATION

ALL DAY BREAKFAST

R 126

R 126

R 105

R 112

29
32
18
24
10

D X0V XNV X0 =D

R 112

Breakfast Sandwich, bacon, tomato, avocado, rocket, mayonnaise on ciabatta
Avocado served with homemade tomato chilli jam and toast

3 Egg Omelette served with your choice of toast
Mushrooms, tomato, spinach, bacon , feta, emmenthaler, cheddar, mozzarella

Ciabatta French toast with cinnamon sugar, berry compote and mascarpone
Savoury ciabatta French toast with crispy bacon.

Pancakes with bacon and banana.

Pancakes with banana and Nutella.

Chai oats with banana and chopped almonds

Plain oats

Extra almond or oat milk

WEEKENDS ONLY

Eggs Benedict ham or bacon on Sour dough
Eggs Benedict Salmon Trout

Eggs Benedict Spinach

For Home Catering contact us on 011 726 1701 www.servicestationcafe.co.za

R 95

R 70

R 80- R112

R 115
R 128
R 100



Harvest table
Beef fillet 140g, fried egg, potato wedges and homemade mustard mayonnaise.

Our Beef burger: with mushroom, emmenthaler, tomato, gherkin, mustard
Mayonnaise and potato wedges on a sour dough bun.

Chickpea, roasted vegetable, coconut milk and tomato curry. Served with
Mini roti and coriander yoghurt.

SANDWICHES AND SALADS
Beef fillet 140g, caramelized onions, tomato, homemade mayonnaise and lettuce

Beef brisket on a pretzel roll with homemade tomato chilli jam, rocket
and mayonnaise

Beef pastrami on rye with gherkins, sweet mustard and emmenthaler.
Shredded Chicken breast with lightly curried homemade mayonnaise
Smoked Salmon trout , dill lemon cream cheese and capers

Grilled mediteranean vegetables with pickled red onions and hummus

%*

SERVICE
STATION

LUNCH MENU

R 290/kg
R 170

R 130

R 165

R 108

R 120

CAKE & PASTRY SELECTION

Carrot cake with cream cheese icing

Polenta almond and lemon cake served with cream

Almond tart and cream

Lemon meringue pie

Mixed berry and almond franjipane part with cream

Baked lemon cheese cake served with berry coulis

Torta caprese — wheatfree Belgian chocolate and almond cake with cream

Chocolate and pecan brownies

Friands with seasonal fruit

Florentines

Canéle (Saturdays)

Whole cakes can be ordered to take home
24 Hours notice

For Home Catering contact us on 011 726 1701 www.servicestationcafe.co.za

24 Hour Notice

56

58

58

54

58

58

60

35

38

22

32



