

ALL DAY BREAKFAST

Service station Breakfast Eggs your way, oven roasted tomato, streaky bacon , pork banger Choice of toast: Homemade seed bread, rye, white, brown or Sourdough	R	126
Vegetarian Breakfast: Eggs your way, haloumi, roasted mushrooms, grilled vegetables, Roasted tomato served with toast	R	126
Creamy Scrambled eggs with your choice of toast	R	66
Creamy Scrambled eggs on a croissant	R	85
Creamy Salmon trout scrambled eggs with toast	R	105
Creamy Salmon trout scrambled eggs with croissant	R	112
Extra bacon Extra avocado Extra roasted tomato Extra roasted thyme mushrooms Extra sour dough toast	R R R R	32 18 24
Breakfast Wrap: Mexican Black beans, tomato, cream cheese, crushed avocado and Fresh coriander. Extra bacon		95 29
Sausage Wrap: Scrambled eggs, tomato coriander salsa, pork banger and Crushed avocado	R	112
Mexican beans, tomato coriander salsa, avocado , roti or toast Add poached or fried egg	R R	95 14

Breakfast Sandwich, bacon, tomato, avocado, rocket, mayonnaise on ciabatta	R 95
Avocado served with homemade tomato chilli jam and toast	R 70
3 Egg Omelette served with your choice of toast Mushrooms, tomato, spinach, bacon , feta , emmenthaler, cheddar, mozzarella	R 80 - R 112
Ciabatta French toast with cinnamon sugar, berry compote and mascarpone	R 90
Savoury ciabatta French toast with crispy bacon.	R 96
Pancakes with bacon and banana.	R 92
Pancakes with banana and Nutella.	R 90
Chai oats with banana and chopped almonds	R 75
Plain oats	R 58
Extra almond or oat milk	R 12
WEEKENDS ONLY	
Eggs Benedict ham or bacon on Sour dough	R 115
Eggs Benedict Salmon Trout	R 128
Eggs Benedict Spinach	R 100



LUNCH MENU

Harvest table	R 290/kg	CAKE & PASTRY SELECTION	
Beef fillet 140g, fried egg, potato wedges and homemade mustard mayonnaise.	R 170	Carrot cake with cream cheese icing	R 56
Our Beef burger: with mushroom, emmenthaler, tomato, gherkin, mustard Mayonnaise and potato wedges on a sour dough bun.	R 130	Polenta almond and lemon cake served with cream	R 58
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		Almond tart and cream	R 58
Chickpea, roasted vegetable, coconut milk and tomato curry. Served with Mini roti and coriander yoghurt.	R 96	Lemon meringue pie	R 54
		Mixed berry and almond franjipane part with cream	R 58
SANDWICHES AND SALADS		Baked lemon cheese cake served with berry coulis	R 58
Beef fillet 140g, caramelized onions, tomato, homemade mayonnaise and lettuce	R 165	Torta caprese – wheatfree Belgian chocolate and almond cake with cream	R 60
Beef brisket on a pretzel roll with homemade tomato chilli jam, rocket and mayonnaise	R 80	Chocolate and pecan brownies	R 35
·		Friands with seasonal fruit	R 38
Beef pastrami on rye with gherkins, sweet mustard and emmenthaler.	R 90	Florentines	R 22
Shredded Chicken breast with lightly curried homemade mayonnaise	R 108	Canéle (Saturdays)	R 32
Smoked Salmon trout , dill lemon cream cheese and capers	R 120		
Grilled mediteranean vegetables with pickled red onions and hummus	R 80	Whole cakes can be ordered to take home 24 Hours notice	